At  Novasep, we can
provide you with
the best-in-class
preparative HPLC systems
Standard Preparative HPLC Solutions:
Prochrom® DAC Columns
Prochrom® Hipersep HPLC Systems

A détourer
Column Name
Column
Diameter (mm)
Maximum
Bed Lenght
(mm)
Prochrom®
Hipersep Systems
Typical Flow-Rate
(L/h)
Max. Operating
Pressure (bar)
LC50.500.VE100 50 300 Lab I 6 - 12 100
LC80.600.VE100 80 350 Lab I 15 - 30 100
LC100.650.VE100 100 350 Lab II 24 - 48 100
LC110.650.VE100 110 350 Lab II 30 - 60 100
LC150.700.VE100 150 400 Lab II / S 55 - 110 100
LC200.700.VE100 200 400 S / M 100 - 200 100
LC300.700.VE100 300 400 M / L 225 - 450 100
LC450.700.VE100 450 400 M / L 400 - 800 100
LC590.700.VE70 590 400 L / XL 900 - 1800 70
LC800.700.VE70 800 400 XL 1600 - 3200 70
LC1000.700.VE70 1000 400 XL 2500 - 5000 70
LC1200.700.VE70 1200 400 XL 3600 - 7200 70
Stéphane Raoult
Technology
LC 1200 LC 600 LC 80
Preparative HPLC